)

Amtrak
Passenger Train
Schedule

Created by Virginians for High Speed Rail using
Amirak data. Schedule is subject to change. Red
times indicate bus-to-rail connections. Please
support the work of VHSR by making a tax-
deductible contribution at: www.VHSR.com/
donate. Version: 1.0 | Updated 7/11/2022

Washington, DC

Alexandria, VA

Burke Centre, VA

VA Urban Crescent Regional Train Route

VA Piedmont Regional Train Route

Amtrak Bus-to-Rail Connection

Roanoke Regionals (Route 46)

Amtrak National Trains - Piedmont Corridor

Regional: 151 - SB

Regional: 171 - SB

Regional: 147 - SB

Crescent 19 - SB

Cardinal: 51 - SB

Daily Weekday Sat + Sun Daily Sun + Wed + Fri
Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive

Clifton Forge, VA

~\ AN 2
AN 7 \,
A & b
N\ A T
\ s A
\ - N~
Na LAV N
,,/\ i N \\
\
\ 7
7\
» G
4 o )

Roanoke Regionals (Route 46)

Amtrak National Trains - Piedmont Corridor

Regional: 176 - NB

Regional: 156 - NB

Regional: 66 - NB Crescent 20 - NB Cardinal: 50 - NB

Staunton, VA

Danville, VA

Weekday Sat + Sun Daily Daily Tue, Thur, Sat
Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Depart
1.09p 1.09p
2.38p 2.38p

Manassas, VA 8.57a 8.59a 5.58p 6.00p 5.51p 5.53p 7.20p 7.22p 11.50a 11.52a Roanoke, VA

Culpeper, VA 9.33a 9.34a 6.37p 6.38p 6.33p 6.34p 7.54p 7.55p 12.24p 12.25p Lynchburg, VA

Charlottesville, VA 10.30a 10.32a 7.34p 7.37p 7.32p 7.35p 8.47p 8.52p Charlottesville, VA 9.02a 9.05a 11.15a | 11.18a 6.58p 7.01p 10.49a 10.54a 3.35p 3.44p
Lynchburg, VA Culpeper, VA 10.02a 10.03a 12.09p 12.10p 7.52p 7.53p 11.45a 11.46a 5.00p 5.00p
Roanoke, VA Manassas, VA 10.36a 10.38a

Danville, VA Burke Centre, VA 10.54a 10.55a

Staunton, VA Alexandria, VA 11.16a | 11.18a | 1.24p
Clifton Forge, VA Washington, DC 11.34a




Newport News Regionals (Route 47) Richmond Regionals (Route 51) Norfolk Regionals (Route 50)

Regional: 67 - SB Regional: 125 - SB Regional: 65 - SB Regional: 99 - SB Regional: 85 - SB Regional: 99 - SB Regional: 185 - SB Regional: 93 - SB | Regional: 95 - SB Regional: 87 - SB Regional: 153 - SB Regional: 157 - SB

Weekday Weekday Sat + Sun Sat + Sun Weekday Sat + Sun Weekday Weekday ] Weekday Sat + Sun Sat + Sun Sunday

Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart
Alexandria, VA 7.38a 4.09p 4.09p 7.15a 5.28p 7.27p 7.27p 5.25p 5.28p | 12.22p 12.22p 6.06p 6.06p 2.56p 2.56p 7.14p 7.17p 12.18p 12.18p 4.15p 4.17p
Woodbridge, VA 4.27p 4.27p | 7.45p 7.45p 12.40p 12.40p 7.34p 7.35p 12.36p 12.36p 4.34p 4.35p
Quantico, VA 8.03a 8.04a 4.40p 4.40p 7.43a 7.44a 5.53p 5.54p 7.57p 7.57p 5.53p 554p | 12.53p 12.53p 6.36p 6.36p 7.45p 7.47p 12.48p 12.48p 4.47p 4.48p
Fredericksburg, VA 8.23a 8.26a 5.07p 5.07p 8.04a 8.05a 6.15p 6.18p 8.22p 8.22p 6.15p 6.18p 1.18p 1.18p 6.58p 7.01p 3.44p 3.44p 8.09p 8.12p 1.13p 1.13p 5.08p 5.10p
Ashland, VA 9.07a 9.08a 5.49p 5.49p 8.46a 8.47a 6.59p 7.00p 9.04p 9.04p 6.59p 7.00p 2.02p 2.02p 7.45p 7.45p 8.53p 8.54p 1.57p 1.57p 5.51p 5.52p
Henrico, VA 9.29a 9.34a 6.16p 6.23p 9.03a 9.08a 7.18p 7.23p 9.21p 9.26p 7.18p 7.23p 2.24p 2.31p 8.09p 8.16p 4.47p 4.52p 9.15p 9.22p 2.16p 2.23p 6.12p 6.19p
Richmond, VA 10.00a 10.03a 6.52p 6.52p 9.32a 9.34a 7.47p 7.50p 9.52p | | | | | |
Williamsburg, VA 10.59a 11.02a 7.44p 7.44p 10.36a 10.38a 8.40p 8.43p | | | | | |
Newport News, VA 11.33a 11.45a 8.15p 8.30p 11.15a 11.30a 9.16p 9.30p | |
Norfolk, VA 1225 | 1225 | siop | 9aop | 1aop | 12a0p | 1010 |10105
Virginia Beach, VA 1.05p 9.50p 12.50p 10.40p 5.40p 11.15p 8.00p 12.20a 5.35p
Newport News Regionals (Route 47) Richmond Regionals (Route 51) Norfolk Regionals (Route 50)
Regional: 174 - NB Regional: 186 - NB Regional: 194 - NB Regional: 124 - NB Regional: 86 - NB Regional: 164 - NB Regional: 94 - NB Regional: 138 - NB | Regional: 84 - NB Regional: 88 - NB Regional: 158 - NB | Regional: 82- NB
Weekday Weekday Sat + Sun Sat + Sun Weekday Sat + Sun Weekday Weekday Weekday Sat + Sun Sat + Sun Sat + Sun

Depart Arrive

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive

| |

|

|

| | | | |
| | | | |

Arrive Depart Arrive  |Depart| Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Arrive

|
|
| | | |

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive

|

Arrive Depart

Depart Arrive
1.50p

Virginia Beach, VA
Norfolk, VA

5.20a

Newport News, VA
Williamsburg, VA
Petersburg, VA

Richmond, VA 6.51a 6.54a 4.57p 5.00p 9.39a 9.42a 4.57p 4.57p
Henrico, VA 7.24a 7.27a 5.32p 5.35p 10.14a 10.19a 5.29p 5.34p 6.00a 6.05a 6.20a 6.25a 11.03a 11.08a 3.03p 3.10p 8.19a 8.25a 8.18a 8.25a 3.08p 3.15p 7.23a 7.28a
Ashland, VA 7.37a 7.38a 5.47p 5.48p 10.31a 10.32a 5.47p 5.47p 6.19a 6.19a 6.40a 6.40a 11.22a 11.23a 3.24p 3.25p 8.37a 8.38a 8.37a 8.38a 3.29p 3.30p 7.42a 7.42a
Fredericksburg, VA 8.23a 8.25a 6.33p 6.35p 11.15a 11.17a 6.32p 6.34p 7.02a 7.02a 7.22a 7.22a 12.07p 12.09p 4.09p 4.11p 9.23a 9.25a 9.23a 9.25a 4.14p 4.16p 8.26a 8.26a
Quantico, VA 8.43a 8.45a 6.55p 6.57p 11.36a 11.37a 6.53p 6.55p 7.22a
Woodbridge, VA 8.54a 7.07p 7.09p 7.34a
Alexandria, VA 9.19a 7.28p 7.30p 7.58a
Washington, DC 9.45a 7.55p - 8.22a

Amtrak National + North Carolina Trains - Urban Crescent Corridor
Silver Star: 92 - NB Silver Meteor: 98 - NB Palmetto: 90 - NB Carolinian: 80 - NB

Amtrak National & North Carolina Trains
Silver Star: 91 - SB Silver Meteor: 97 - SB Palmetto: 89 - SB Carolinian: 79 - SB
Daily Daily Daily Daily

Daily Daily Daily Daily

Arrive Depart Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Depart Arrive Arrive Depart Arrive Depart
Washington, DC 11.08a Petersburg, VA 11.49a 11.51a 3.41a 3.44p 1.09a 1.11p
Alexandria, VA 11.26a Henrico, VA 12.30p 12.39p 4.31p 4.41p 2.04p 2.11p
Quantico, VA Suspended until 11.56a Fredericksburg, VA Suspended until 3.03p 3.07p
Fredericksburg, VA 9/11/2022 12.19p Quantico, VA 9/11/2022 3.27p 3.29p
Henrico, VA 1.36p Alexandria, VA 2.27p 2.27p 6.31p 6.34p 4.00p 4.03p
Petersburg, VA 2.13p Washington, DC 3.04p 7.10p 4310 D




